QUALITROL® T/GUARD 408 and 408XT
Fiber Optic Temperature Monitoring System
Real time direct winding optical
temperature monitoring system
Provides essential data during transformer heat run
Maximizes cooling efficiency with accurate hot spot temperature measurement
Optimizes loading dynamically without compromising transformer life
Complements predictive hot-spot algorithm simulations

Power
Other
Ordering Codes
T/GUARD 408 T/GUARD 408XT
408 -                - SP         -M
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 channel s
12 = 12 channel s
14 = 14 channel
16 = 16 channels
s
S erial com p rotocols
0 = A SCII  and Mo dbus ( standa rd)
1 = EN HANCED:  I nclud es Mo dbus,
DNP 3.0 and I EC60870-5-10 1
9 = Othe r ( specify)
2=2GB  m emo ry
4=4GB
 408XT-                - SP         -EP         -M
E th er net protoc ol s:
0 = HT TP an d M od bu s
1 = S MAR T GR ID:
      Incl udes  DNP 3.0 ,
      I EC-61850  an d
      I EC  60870-5-10 4
9 = Othe r (s pecify)
S erial com p rotocols
0 = A SC II a nd  Modbus ( standard)
1 = ENH A NCED:  Inclu des   DNP  3.0
and  I EC 60870-5-10 1
9 = Othe r (s pec ify )
2=2GB  m em ory
4=4G B
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 c hannels
12 = 12 c hannels
14 = 14 c hannels
16 = 16 c hannels
The Qualitrol® T�.uard 408 is a multichannel fiber optic temperature monitoring system for power transformer hot
spot measurements. It has been developed with long-term performance and stability in mind. This fiber-optic

Power
Other
Ordering Codes
T/GUARD 408 T/GUARD 408XT
408 -                - SP         -M
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 channel s
12 = 12 channel s
14 = 14 channel
16 = 16 channels
s
S erial com p rotocols
0 = A SCII  and Mo dbus ( standa rd)
1 = EN HANCED:  I nclud es Mo dbus,
DNP 3.0 and I EC60870-5-10 1
9 = Othe r ( specify)
2=2GB  m emo ry
4=4GB
 408XT-                - SP         -EP         -M
E th er net protoc ol s:
0 = HT TP an d M od bu s
1 = S MAR T GR ID:
      Incl udes  DNP 3.0 ,
      I EC-61850  an d
      I EC  60870-5-10 4
9 = Othe r (s pecify)
S erial com p rotocols
0 = A SC II a nd  Modbus ( standard)
1 = ENH A NCED:  Inclu des   DNP  3.0
and  I EC 60870-5-10 1
9 = Othe r (s pec ify )
2=2GB  m em ory
4=4G B
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 c hannels
12 = 12 c hannels
14 = 14 c hannels
16 = 16 c hannels